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100 km ride map



2018 DCC Century100 km July 23

Dist Type Note Next
0.0 [ Start of route 0.2
0.2 4= L onto Station St 0.8
1.0 4= L onto Ochonski Rd 0.8
1.8 = RontoCon.Rd5 2.1
3.9 = Ronto Townline 0.5
4.4 4= LontoCon.Rd4 0.8
5.2 4= L onto Bragg Rd 2.2
7.4 = RontoCon.Rd3 1.6
9.0 = R onto Lambs Rd 2.2
11.2 4= Continue onto Con. 3.6

Rd 4
14.8 = Ronto Old Scugog 3.2
Rd

18.0 4= L onto Millstream Ln 0.4
184 4= L ontoKingLn 0.6
19.0 4 Continue onto Green 4.3

Rd

23.3 4= L onto Nash Rd 1.5
248 = RontoReg. Rd 57 0.4
251 4= L onto Longworth Ave 2.6
27.7 = R onto Mearns Ave 1.4
29.2 +4= L ontoConcession St 3.1
32.3 A\ Rough Railway 3.1

Crossing

353 4= I?_) to stay on Con. Rd 0.5

35.8 4 Continue onto North 2.5
St

38.3 = R onto Edward St 1.1

394 4 Sag Stop-Diane 0.2
Hamre Recreation
Complex
39.6 = RontoRudell Rd 0.4
399 &= L onto Sunset Blvd 0.2
40.1 4= L to stay on Sunset 0.4
Blvd

40.5 <4= L tostay on Sunset 0.6
Blvd

411 = R onto Mill St 0.7

41.1 kilometers. +162/-222 meters

Dist Type Note Next
41.8 <4= LtostayonMillStS 0.8
426 4= L onto Queen Victoria 0.3
St
429 = RontoPark Ln 0.4
43.3 4= L onto Boulton St 2.3
(Lakeshore Rd)
456 = Rtostayon 2.6
Lakeshore Rd
48.2 <= L onto Morgans Rd 1.4
496 = RontoCon.Rd1 6.6
56.2 = RontoE. Townline 1.9
Rd
58.1 4= L onto Lakeshore Rd 7.3
65.3 <4= L onto Dickinson Rd 1.5
66.8 4= L onto Deer Park Rd 2.1
68.9 4 Continue onto Deer 2.0
Park Rd
709 <= LontolLineRd4 2.4
73.3 W Sag stop- PitRd 0.8
741 = RontoCountyRd65 2.0
76.1 <= L onto 5th line 3.5
796 4 ContinueonCon.Rd 6.8
4 at jog in road
864 <= L ontoMorgans Rd 2.0
884 = RontoCon.Rd3 3.3
91.7 = R onto Moffat Rd 2.0
93.8 €= LontoCon.Rd4 1.4
952 (= IA_, to stay on Con. Rd 0.3
955 ¢= IA_r to stay on Con. Rd 0.8
96.3 = R onto SquairRd 2.1
984 4 Continue onto 0.8
Ochonski Rd
99.2 = R onto Station St 0.8
100.0 = Rinto Orono Park 0.2
100.2 [ End of route 0.0

59.1 kilometers. +323/-253 meters




